
Men 4 Mile
1  Lake Forest College                 Team Points -49-
726 3 Jonathan Stern 21:02.5 3
728 6 Jorge Villanueva 21:27.4 6
725 11 Mansur Soeleman 21:36.3 11
730 14 Philip Wilson 21:43.6 14
711 15 Christian Aldana 21:54.9 15
729 28 Alphonse Wilson 22:28.4 (28 )
715 30 Alex Castillo 22:35.4 (30 )

2  St. Norbert College                 Team Points -76-
608 5 Joe Gasick 21:27.2 5
610 16 Andrew Lemay 22:00.8 16
607 17 Jacob Dickman 22:01.8 17
609 18 Matt Holloway 22:02.0 18
606 20 Ben Behling 22:06.7 20
611 23 Sasha Maro 22:14.0 (23 )
616 25 Jaxon Todd 22:24.9 (25 )

3  College of St. Scholastica                 Team Points -88-
623 4 Easton Foss 21:20.2 4
630 8 Cam Pearson 21:35.8 8
619 10 Isaac Boedigheimer 21:35.8 10
633 32 Ryan Steger 22:39.7 32
628 35 Tamer Mische-Richter 22:51.7 34
626 43 Izaak Juenemann 23:03.3 (41 )
631 46 Mcewan Rodefeld 23:13.5 (44 )

4  Wisconsin Lutheran College                 Team Points -112-
689 1 Jacob Jodat 20:16.1 1
685 21 Daniel Bronner 22:07.9 21
686 26 Javier Cano-Telles 22:25.8 26
687 31 Jordan Donart 22:37.7 31
690 34 Chris Krahn 22:48.8 33
691 45 Brady Stuck 23:11.5 (43 )
688 64 Josh Eickhoff 24:00.2 (54 )

5  MSOE                 Team Points -133-
669 12 Trey Horbinski 21:41.0 12
661 13 Nick Bath 21:41.6 13
662 29 Blake Bostwick 22:33.6 29
679 39 Noah Vaculik 22:58.2 37
664 44 Sean Fitzpatrick 23:09.4 42
676 53 Mark Nelson 23:30.1 (48 )
673 55 Haily Kazik 23:31.6 (50 )
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6  Lawrence University                 Team Points -140-
647 2 Josh Janusiak 20:28.6 2
648 24 Joe Kortenhof 22:19.9 24
644 37 Cullen Allard 22:56.2 36
651 40 Ben Schaefer 23:00.1 38
649 42 Teddy Kortenhof 23:02.2 40
646 66 Ty Heuer 24:02.7 (55 )
650 67 Mik Patel 24:03.1 (56 )

7  Carroll University                 Team Points -166-
700 7 Kyle Adams 21:31.2 7
704 27 Zach Benes 22:27.6 27
707 41 Tyler Madoche 23:00.6 39
709 51 Blake Schultz 23:22.4 46
701 52 Kevin Baier 23:28.3 47
702 54 Blake Batzko 23:30.9 (49 )
703 58 Ian Bednarek 23:37.1 (52 )

8  St. Norbert Alumni                 Team Points -223-
745 19 Hayden Hoffmann 22:05.6 19
743 36 Jacob Wittmershaus 22:55.8 35
741 60 Sam Holt 23:47.0 53
332 73 Matthew Riley 24:40.1 57
735 81 Mackenzie Laska 25:14.7 59
737 98 Steve Pehowski 27:38.4 (67 )
740 99 Steve Soukup 27:40.0 (68 )

9  Ripon College                 Team Points -263-
657 9 Jarek Kish 21:35.8 9
656 47 Andrew Johnson 23:15.0 45
658 95 Peyton Molling 27:34.3 64
654 105 Mario Chandler 29:00.3 71
653 110 Ezekiel Carson 29:46.0 74

10  Lakeland University                 Team Points -299-
640 22 Kassahun Lehman 22:13.3 22
642 89 Spencer Miesfeld 26:02.0 61
641 93 Chase Lindgren 26:43.5 63
639 112 Alex Kleiber 31:27.3 76
638 113 Aaron Barth 32:45.9 77

11  Northland College                 Team Points -311-
695 78 Ryley Frozene 24:57.0 58
697 84 Andy Kasun 25:36.3 60
696 92 Aidan Johan 26:25.0 62
694 96 Tyler Dodge 27:34.5 65
693 97 Austin Dodge 27:34.6 66
699 104 Sam Mcpherson 28:52.0 (70 )
698 114 Drew Lablanc 36:13.6 (78 )
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12  Marian University                 Team Points -340-
682 57 Jacob Leiden 23:35.4 51
681 103 Traevion Donley 28:50.2 69
680 107 Garett Buchholz 29:04.2 72
684 109 Adam Sydow 29:23.6 73
683 111 Jarod Silhavy 30:32.0 75
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Men 4 Mile
1 1 689 Jacob Jodat Wisconsin Lutheran College 20:16.1 5:04
2 2 647 Josh Janusiak Lawrence University 20:28.6 5:07
3 3 726 Jonathan Stern Lake Forest College 21:02.5 5:15
4 4 623 Easton Foss College of St. Scholastica 21:20.2 5:20
5 5 608 Joe Gasick St. Norbert College 21:27.2 5:21
6 6 728 Jorge Villanueva Lake Forest College 21:27.4 5:21
7 7 700 Kyle Adams Carroll University 21:31.2 5:22
8 8 630 Cam Pearson College of St. Scholastica 21:35.8 5:23
9 9 657 Jarek Kish Ripon College 21:35.8 5:23

10 10 619 Isaac Boedigheimer College of St. Scholastica 21:35.8 5:23
11 11 725 Mansur Soeleman Lake Forest College 21:36.3 5:24
12 12 669 Trey Horbinski MSOE 21:41.0 5:25
13 13 661 Nick Bath MSOE 21:41.6 5:25
14 14 730 Philip Wilson Lake Forest College 21:43.6 5:25
15 15 711 Christian Aldana Lake Forest College 21:54.9 5:28
16 16 610 Andrew Lemay St. Norbert College 22:00.8 5:30
17 17 607 Jacob Dickman St. Norbert College 22:01.8 5:30
18 18 609 Matt Holloway St. Norbert College 22:02.0 5:30
19 19 745 Hayden Hoffmann St. Norbert Alumni 22:05.6 5:31
20 20 606 Ben Behling St. Norbert College 22:06.7 5:31
21 21 685 Daniel Bronner Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:07.9 5:31
22 22 640 Kassahun Lehman Lakeland University 22:13.3 5:33
23 (23 ) 611 Sasha Maro St. Norbert College 22:14.0 5:33
24 24 648 Joe Kortenhof Lawrence University 22:19.9 5:34
25 (25 ) 616 Jaxon Todd St. Norbert College 22:24.9 5:36
26 26 686 Javier Cano-Telles Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:25.8 5:36
27 27 704 Zach Benes Carroll University 22:27.6 5:36
28 (28 ) 729 Alphonse Wilson Lake Forest College 22:28.4 5:37
29 29 662 Blake Bostwick MSOE 22:33.6 5:38
30 (30 ) 715 Alex Castillo Lake Forest College 22:35.4 5:38
31 31 687 Jordan Donart Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:37.7 5:39
32 32 633 Ryan Steger College of St. Scholastica 22:39.7 5:39
33 (>7) 712 Sam Barton Lake Forest College 22:44.6 5:41
34 33 690 Chris Krahn Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:48.8 5:42
35 34 628 Tamer Mische-Richter College of St. Scholastica 22:51.7 5:42
36 35 743 Jacob Wittmershaus St. Norbert Alumni 22:55.8 5:43
37 36 644 Cullen Allard Lawrence University 22:56.2 5:44
38 (>7) 716 Brandon Copeland Lake Forest College 22:56.7 5:44
39 37 679 Noah Vaculik MSOE 22:58.2 5:44
40 38 651 Ben Schaefer Lawrence University 23:00.1 5:45
41 39 707 Tyler Madoche Carroll University 23:00.6 5:45
42 40 649 Teddy Kortenhof Lawrence University 23:02.2 5:45
43 (41 ) 626 Izaak Juenemann College of St. Scholastica 23:03.3 5:45
44 42 664 Sean Fitzpatrick MSOE 23:09.4 5:47
45 (43 ) 691 Brady Stuck Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:11.5 5:47
46 (44 ) 631 Mcewan Rodefeld College of St. Scholastica 23:13.5 5:48
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47 45 656 Andrew Johnson Ripon College 23:15.0 5:48
48 (>7) 612 Matthew Mckendry St. Norbert College 23:18.7 5:49
49 (>7) 615 Ethan Sowl St. Norbert College 23:19.3 5:49
50 (>7) 723 Dillon Rice Lake Forest College 23:21.1 5:50
51 46 709 Blake Schultz Carroll University 23:22.4 5:50
52 47 701 Kevin Baier Carroll University 23:28.3 5:52
53 (48 ) 676 Mark Nelson MSOE 23:30.1 5:52
54 (49 ) 702 Blake Batzko Carroll University 23:30.9 5:52
55 (50 ) 673 Haily Kazik MSOE 23:31.6 5:52
56 (>7) 614 Karsen Sherrick St. Norbert College 23:33.7 5:53
57 51 682 Jacob Leiden Marian University 23:35.4 5:53
58 (52 ) 703 Ian Bednarek Carroll University 23:37.1 5:54
59 (>7) 613 Joshua Schill St. Norbert College 23:42.3 5:55
60 53 741 Sam Holt St. Norbert Alumni 23:47.0 5:56
61 (>7) 713 Nathaniel Bodnar Lake Forest College 23:47.5 5:56
62 (>7) 671 Arandu Huerta MSOE 23:54.6 5:58
63 (>7) 677 Hagen Opitz MSOE 23:58.6 5:59
64 (54 ) 688 Josh Eickhoff Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:00.2 6:00
65 (>7) 717 Nikolas Fantocone Lake Forest College 24:02.5 6:00
66 (55 ) 646 Ty Heuer Lawrence University 24:02.7 6:00
67 (56 ) 650 Mik Patel Lawrence University 24:03.1 6:00
68 (>7) 714 David Carrillo Lake Forest College 24:04.6 6:01
69 (>7) 660 Jon Ashley MSOE 24:10.0 6:02
70 (>7) 722 Aiden Pratt Lake Forest College 24:10.2 6:02
71 (>7) 620 Anders Braaten College of St. Scholastica 24:14.0 6:03
72 (>7) 668 Kenneth Holbrook MSOE 24:35.8 6:08
73 57 332 Matthew Riley St. Norbert Alumni 24:40.1 6:10
74 (>7) 692 Elijah Tesch Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:50.6 6:12
75 (>7) 629 Sawyer Morgan College of St. Scholastica 24:52.9 6:13
76 (>7) 618 Andrew Bailey College of St. Scholastica 24:54.3 6:13
77 (>7) 645 Aaron Arthur Lawrence University 24:55.0 6:13
78 58 695 Ryley Frozene Northland College 24:57.0 6:14
79 (>7) 635 Connor Weberg College of St. Scholastica 25:09.4 6:17
80 (>7) 665 John Franke MSOE 25:13.6 6:18
81 59 735 Mackenzie Laska St. Norbert Alumni 25:14.7 6:18
82 (>7) 663 Ben Bruckert MSOE 25:18.5 6:19
82 (>7) 710 Justin Villacorta Carroll University 25:18.5 6:19
84 60 697 Andy Kasun Northland College 25:36.3 6:24
85 (>7) 625 Mitchell Hughes College of St. Scholastica 25:36.5 6:24
86 (>7) 634 Jacob Stiele College of St. Scholastica 25:41.9 6:25
87 (>7) 678 Jeremy Sikes MSOE 25:54.9 6:28
88 (>7) 674 Jacob Maier MSOE 25:58.0 6:29
89 61 642 Spencer Miesfeld Lakeland University 26:02.0 6:30
90 (>7) 617 Sam Anderson College of St. Scholastica 26:02.2 6:30
91 (>7) 708 Drake Nikolai Carroll University 26:13.4 6:33
92 62 696 Aidan Johan Northland College 26:25.0 6:36
93 63 641 Chase Lindgren Lakeland University 26:43.5 6:40
94 (>7) 672 Brian Jimenez MSOE 26:57.6 6:44
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95 64 658 Peyton Molling Ripon College 27:34.3 6:53
96 65 694 Tyler Dodge Northland College 27:34.5 6:53
97 66 693 Austin Dodge Northland College 27:34.6 6:53
98 (67 ) 737 Steve Pehowski St. Norbert Alumni 27:38.4 6:54
99 (68 ) 740 Steve Soukup St. Norbert Alumni 27:40.0 6:55
100 (>7) 744 Jeff Pentek St. Norbert Alumni 28:33.1 7:08
101 (>7) 742 Colin Mckean St. Norbert Alumni 28:33.2 7:08
102 (>7) 739 Eric Toney St. Norbert Alumni 28:33.5 7:08
103 69 681 Traevion Donley Marian University 28:50.2 7:12
104 (70 ) 699 Sam Mcpherson Northland College 28:52.0 7:13
105 71 654 Mario Chandler Ripon College 29:00.3 7:15
106 (>7) 627 Matt Lerch College of St. Scholastica 29:01.4 7:15
107 72 680 Garett Buchholz Marian University 29:04.2 7:16
108 (>7) 667 David Haen MSOE 29:18.6 7:19
109 73 684 Adam Sydow Marian University 29:23.6 7:20
110 74 653 Ezekiel Carson Ripon College 29:46.0 7:26
111 75 683 Jarod Silhavy Marian University 30:32.0 7:38
112 76 639 Alex Kleiber Lakeland University 31:27.3 7:51
113 77 638 Aaron Barth Lakeland University 32:45.9 8:11
114 (78 ) 698 Drew Lablanc Northland College 36:13.6 9:03

Number of records: 114
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